

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 28649/2019 and I.A. No. 28655/2019 in
W.P.(C) No. 1411/2018

M/S. SOMA ENTERPRISE LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-02-2019 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kaustubh Shukla, AOR
Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, AOR
Attorney General For India
Mr. Nikhil Jain, AOR
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, AOR
Ms. Diksha Rai, AOR
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR
By Courts Motion
M/S. Udit Kishan And Associates, AOR
M/S Veritas Legis, AOR
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR
Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, AOR
M/S. Parekh & Co., AOR
Mr. T. V. S. Raghavendra Sreyas, AOR
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR
Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR
Mr. Pranaya Goyal, AOR
Mr. Aakarsh Kamra, AOR
Ms. Usha Nandini. V, AOR
Ms. Divya Roy, AOR
Mr. Alok Shukla, AOR
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, AOR
Ms. Hima Lawrence, AOR
Mr. Satish Kumar, AOR
Mr. Divyam Agarwal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Liz Mathew, AOR
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR
Mr. Alok Shukla, AOR
M/S. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas Aor, AOR
Mr. Vanshdeep Dalmia, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Kumar-i, AOR
Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, AOR
Ms. Astha Sharma, AOR
Ms. Kusum Lata, AOR
Mr. O. P. Gaggar, AOR
Mr. Som Raj Choudhury, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Agarwal, AOR
M/S. Indialaw, AOR
Mr. Anand Shankar Jha, AOR
M/S. Dharmaprabhas Law Associates, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Singh, AOR
Mr. Sudarsh Menon, AOR
Ms. Meera Mathur, AOR
Mr. Ashish Rana, AOR
Mr. Arun Aggarwal, AOR
Dr. Vinod Kumar Tewari, AOR
Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal, AOR
Mr. Brijesh Kumar Tamber, AOR
Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR
Ms. Vandana Sehgal, AOR
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR
Mr. Rajesh P., AOR

For applicant

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Alok Dhir, Adv.
Mr. Ashu Kansal, Adv.
Ms. Varsha Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. Garima Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications tomorrow, 20.02.2019.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR